Presenting Our Featured Member... J.W. Didado Electric Sawyer Kerr



We are J.W. Didado Electric, one of the nation's foremost electrical contractors and the right choice for your home, business, or city. At J.W. Didado we've been surpassing the expectations of our customers for more than 65 years. John W. Didado likely never envisioned that the company he started as a one-man crew in 1958 would grow into the company that it is today.

Headquartered in Akron, Ohio, with a brand-new office in Liverpool, New York, J.W. Didado is a full-service electrical contractor providing high performance solutions to

residential, commercial, industrial, and institutional customers along with large utilities via distribution, transmission, substation, and storm response. Serving customers in 24 states, we now employ more than 800 professionals. As one of the largest and most successful electrical contractors in the U.S., our manpower and equipment enable us to handle projects of any size and type.

While our business has grown, our commitment to giving back remains strong. We take pride in volunteering and supporting local civic, charitable, and cultural organizations where our employees live and work. Our values guide us as we expand - making a positive impact by being an engaged corporate citizen.

Leads Appreciated: General contractors and home developers are a great lead for us, along with anybody looking to do an expansion, renovation, or installation of equipment needing electrical upgrades. We offer a wide range of electrical solutions to meet your specific needs, from replacing a single outlet in your home, to full electrical installations for hospitals, apartment complexes, hotels, educational institutions, and much more.